
Moonee Valley Cricket Club Inc. A Section of the Moonee Valley Sporting Club Inc. ORMOND PARK PATTISON ST, MOONEE PONDS 3039 
Email: mooneev@club.cricketvictoria.com.au Website: www.mooneevalleycricket.com.au 

Moonee Valley Cricket Club 2014/15  Pre Season Training Calendar
Session Day Date Type Venue Address Time Cost Lanes Contact Clothing
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_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

18 Saturday 27-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 10am-12pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

15 Saturday 20-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 10am-12pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

12 Saturday 13-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 10am-12pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

9 Saturday 06-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 10am-12pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

20 Thursday 02-Oct-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

19 Tuesday 30-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

17 Thursday 25-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

16 Tuesday 23-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

14 Thursday 18-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

13 Tuesday 16-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

11 Thursday 11-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

_
Gym wear

10 Tuesday 09-Sep-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 5pm Nil

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

8 Wednesday 03-Sep-14 Fitness Fitafex Gym 92 Albion Street, 
Essendon 7pm-8pm

$10 Senior 
$5 Junior

2
White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

7 Saturday 30-Aug-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 10am-12pm Nil

_
Gym wear

6 Thursday 28-Aug-14 Indoor Westside 
Indoor Sports 

Cnr Grieve Pde & 
Doherty’s Road Altona 7pm-8pm

$10 Senior 
$5 Junior

_ White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

5 Wednesday 27-Aug-14 Fitness Fitafex Gym 92 Albion Street, 
Essendon 7pm-8pm

$10 Senior 
$5 Junior

2
White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

4 Saturday 23-Aug-14 Outdoor Moonee Valley Ormond Park Pattison St, 
Moonee Ponds 10am-12pm Nil

_
Gym wear

3 Thursday 21-Aug-14 Indoor Westside 
Indoor Sports 

Cnr Grieve Pde & 
Doherty’s Road Altona 7pm-8pm

$10 Senior 
$5 Junior

2
White shirt/black 
shorts/pants

2 Wednesday 20-Aug-14 Fitness Fitafex Gym 92 Albion Street, 
Essendon 7pm-8pm

$10 Senior 
$5 Junior

Westside 
Indoor Sports 

Cnr Grieve Pde & 
Doherty’s Road, Altona 7pm-8pm

$10 Senior 
$5 Junior1 Thursday 14-Aug-14 Indoor


